   Revision 1.0
COMPOTEK ANTENNAS FOR WIRELESS COMMUNICATION
CTA 3500/2/DR/SM/W1
Technical Data
Unique Features
Flexible element, clutch allows 360° rotation, right angle knuckle adjustable 0–90°
Electrical Properties
Frequency Range  : 3576.5 ~ 3597.5 MHz
Impedance   : 50 Ohms
VSWR    : 1.9 max at resonance
Gain    : 2 dBi
Radiation   : omni, 1/2 wave dipole
Polarization   : linear, vertical
Mechanical Properties
Standard Connector  : SMA male
Length (bent, 90°)  : 103 mm
Length (straight, 180°) : 124 mm
Color    : black
Temperature Range  : -20 °C~+60 °C
Radiation Pattern
Specifications subject to change without any notice !
CompoTEK GmbH, Lindwurmstrasse 97A, 80337 München, Germany
Fon:+49 (0)89/5443230, Fax:+49 (0)89/535623
info@compotek.de,  www.compotek.de
verticalhorizontal